
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

OCT. 2021 YTD OCT. 2021 YTD

26 219 $3,962,059.00 $34,440,188.00

1 12 $138,000.00 $1,818,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)1 12 $138,000.00 $1,818,000.00

0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00

5 21 $1,550,000.00 $8,575,135.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS5 21 $1,550,000.00 $8,575,135.00

6 62 $44,328.16 $536,619.16

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 62 $44,328.16 $536,619.16

10 66 $369,923.00 $2,292,245.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS10 66 $369,923.00 $2,292,245.00

0 17 $0.00 $546,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 34 $43,500.00 $1,073,820.00

4 48 $316,500.00 $9,282,651.32ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

4 48 $316,500.00 $9,282,651.32

0 1 $0.00 $40,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $40,000.00

1 13 $7,500.00 $95,400.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 13 $7,500.00 $95,400.00

29 251 $1,207,357.36 $12,283,348.28OTHER (CELL TOWER, MH PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

29 251 $1,207,357.36 $12,283,348.28OTHER (CELL TOWER, MH PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 85 758 $7,639,167.52 $103,340,225.76TOTALS 85 758 $7,639,167.52 $103,340,225.76

90 2020 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,429,392.29
TOTALS
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680 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,578,307.11

2020 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,429,392.29
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2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,578,307.11

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 103,340,225.76758 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 103,340,225.76

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

OCT. 2021 YTD OCT. 2021

85 758 $36,048.75BUILDING PERMITS $362,777.45

YTD 

85 758 $36,048.75

128 1150 $8,628.75ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $362,777.45

$83,298.00128 1150 $8,628.75

49 431 $9,330.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $41,500.00

$83,298.00

49 431 $9,330.50

26 255 $910.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$41,500.00

$8,925.0026 255 $910.00

20 122 $670.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$8,925.00

$4,070.0020 122 $670.00

36 296 $1,647.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$4,070.00

$14,726.50

40 330 $800.00

37 366 $3,700.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $6,600.00

$36,600.0037 366 $3,700.00

92 782 $2,760.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $23,460.00

$36,600.00

92 782 $2,760.00

2 24 $1,359.85DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $23,460.00

$4,705.052 24 $1,359.85

44 430 $1,540.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$4,705.05

$15,050.0044 430 $1,540.00

1 7 $100.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $15,050.00

$700.001 7 $100.00

1 7 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,750.00

$700.00

32 274 $960.00

259 2243 $963.44

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$8,220.00

$7,904.03259 2243 $963.44

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $7,904.03

 

TOTALS 852 7475 $69,668.29 $620,286.03TOTALS 852 7475 $69,668.29 $620,286.03

TOTALS

825 2020 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 59,713.85

6496 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 509,139.35

7475 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 620,286.03


